
Opening times: 
Sunday - Monday  
16:45 - 21:30
Tuesday - Saturday
11:45 - 21:30
Gluten-free day
Last Monday of every month

TAKEAWAY

MENU

01242 521964
73-75 Priors Road 

Cheltenham GL52 5AL       
simpsonsfishandchips.co.uk

Follow us:

  

  

 

   



Double up your beef burger to 

1/2 pounder 
for only £2.00 extra!

Our cod and haddock is skinless and boneless, and is sourced from 
responsible fisheries. Our batter contains no MSG or salt, and you can 
enjoy your fish oven baked at no extra cost. 

FISH AND CHIPS BIT ON THE SIDE
Regular Chips (Vegan)

Large Chips (Vegan)

Cod
Large Cod
Cod Bites
Haddock
Plaice
MSC Hake
Scampi in Breadcrumbs
King Prawns
Homemade Fishcake
Breaded Fishcake
Tofish (Vegan)

Peas / Curry / Gravy (Vegan)

Homemade Pea Fritter (Vegan)

Pineapple Fritter (V)

Buttered Roll (V)

Pickled Egg (V)

Pickled Gherkin (Vegan)

Pickled Onion (Vegan)

Sachets (V)

Homemade Tartare Sauce (V)

Simpsons Jalapeño Tartare Sauce (V)

£2.50
£3.50
£5.70
£7.00
£5.70
£6.70
£6.00
£5.70
£5.80
£7.50
£2.00
£2.00
£6.00

£1.50
£1.90
£1.90
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.00
£0.40
£1.20
£1.20

Remember to check our specials 

Did you know you can 
order online?

£6.00
SAVOURIES

Jumbo Sausage (Plain or Battered)
All Steak Pukka Pie
Chicken & Mushroom Pukka Pie

 Half Rotisserie Chicken
 6 Breaded Chicken Strips
 9 Breaded Chicken Strips

Cheese & Onion Fritter (V)

Halloumi per slice (V)

Frickles (Vegan)

£2.00
£3.50
£3.50
£6.00
£5.00
£7.20
£2.00
£1.90
£3.50

BURGERS
Beef Burger
Veggie Burger (V) (Vegan)

 Chicken Breast Burger 

Served in a toasted bun with fresh salad. Add cheese, garlic mayo, chilli 
or sliced gherkin

£5.00
£5.50
£6.00

*High sugar drinks will be subject to additional sugar tax

THIRSTY?
Soft Drink 330ml Can
Soft Drink 500ml Bottle

  Low Sugar     High Sugar*
£1.60
£2.60

£1.30
£2.30

£5.75

CHILDREN'S MENU

Choose from:
Cod bites, chicken bites, fishcake,
sausage, beef burger or scampi

Our oil
We fry in pure, refined groundnut oil - if you have 
any questions about this, please ask your server.

LITE BITE MEAL

Mini fish/Tofish and chips
and any side order for

Available all day!


