

Opening times: Sunday - Monday 16:45 - 21:30

Tuesday - Saturday

11:45 - 21:30

**Gluten-free day**Last Monday of every month

Follow us:



01242 521964 73-75 Priors Road Cheltenham GL52 5AL simpsonsfishandchips.co.uk

### FISH AND CHIPS

Regular Chips (Vegan)	£2.50
Large Chips (Vegan)	£3.50
Cod	£5.70
Large Cod	£7.00
Cod Bites	£5.70
Haddock	£6.70
Plaice	£6.00
MSC Hake	£5.70
Scampi in Breadcrumbs	£5.80
King Prawns	£7.50
Homemade Fishcake	£2.00
Breaded Fishcake	£2.00
Tofish (Vegan)	£6.00

#### Remember to check our specials

Our cod and haddock is skinless and boneless, and is sourced from responsible fisheries. Our batter contains no MSG or salt, and you can enjoy your fish oven baked at no extra cost.

### SAVOURIES

Jumbo Sausage (Plain or Battered)	£2.00
All Steak Pukka Pie	£3.50
Chicken & Mushroom Pukka Pie	£3.50
<table-of-contents></table-of-contents>	£6.00
🕏 6 Breaded Chicken Strips	£5.00
🚏 9 Breaded Chicken Strips	£7.20
Cheese & Onion Fritter (V)	£2.00
Halloumi per slice (V)	£1.90
Frickles (Vegan)	£3.50

#### BURGERS

Beef Burger	£5.00
Veggie Burger (V) (Vegan)	£5.50
<b>∜</b> Chicken Breast Burger	£6.00

Served in a toasted bun with fresh salad. Add cheese, garlic mayo, chillior sliced gherkin

Double up your beef burger to

1/2 pounder

for only £2.00 extra!

## BIT ON THE SIDE

Peas / Curry / Gravy (Vegan)	£1.50
Homemade Pea Fritter (Vegan)	£1.90
Pineapple Fritter (V)	£1.90
Buttered Roll (V)	£1.25
Pickled Egg (V)	£1.25
Pickled Gherkin (Vegan)	£1.25
Pickled Onion (Vegan)	£1.00
Sachets (V)	£0.40
Homemade Tartare Sauce (V)	£1.20
Simpsons Jalapeño Tartare Sauce (V)	£1.20



Available all day!

# CHILDREN'S MENU

Choose from:

Cod bites, chicken bites, fishcake, sausage, beef burger or scampi £5.75

#### Our oil

We fry in pure, refined groundnut oil - if you have any questions about this, please ask your server.

#### THIR.STY?

Soft Drink 330ml Can

Low Sugar High Sugar 
£1.30 £1.60

Soft Drink 500ml Bottle £2.30 £2.60

\*High sugar drinks will be subject to additional sugar tax

Did you know you can order online?

